Cislo
faktiry v
evidencii

Skolky

38/2022
39/2022
40/2022
41/2022
42/2022
45/2022

38/2022
39/2022
40/2022
41/2022
42/2022
45/2022

Hodnota
faktury v €

229,29
224,54
240,59
143,68
519,04
122,41

206,41
121,85
190,24
108,94
430,46
97,13 €

Je faktara s
DPH?

ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

ano

ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

ano

Dt.prijatia faktury
do dennej knihy
faktur

1.7.2022
8.7.2022
1.7.2022
8.7.2022
8.7.2022
28.7.2022

1.7.2022
8.7.2022
1.7.2022
8.7.2022
8.7.2022
28.7.2022

Text plnenia faktury

Nakup peciva

Nakup masa

Nakup ovocia a zel.

Nakup potravin
Nékup potravin

Nakup potravin

Nakup peciva

Nakup masa

Nakup ovocia a zel.

Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin

Nakup potravin

8J Fandlyho a Cukrovarska
zaplatené v Juili /2022
Nazov dodavatela

8J Cukrovarska

BAGETKA s.r.o.
Masovyroba s.r.o. B.Sukenik
DusanBellay-DUMA

Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.

8J Fandlyho

BAGETKA s.r.o.
Masovyroba s.r.o. B.Sukenik
DusanBellay-DUMA

Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.

Adresa dodavatela

Nalepkova 293 Horné Saliby 925 03
Mlynska 1042 Pata 925 53
M.R.Stefanika2188/29A Sered
Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinskd cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01

Nalepkova 293 Horné Saliby 925 03
Mlynska 1042 Pata 925 53
M.R.Stefanika2188/29A Sered
Krajinskd cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinskd cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinska cesta 3 Pie$tany 921 01

iI€o
dodavatela

36226335
50606344
17763703
31428819
31428819
31428819

36226335
50606344
17763703
31428819
31428819
31428819



